
Pořadí Čas Jméno Příjmení Startovní číslo
1 28:06 Miller Jiří 3
2 29:38 Vokál Pavel 2
3 29:43 Krohlák Milan 13
4 29:55 Koťátko Ondřej 4
5 30:49 Morávek Tomáš 16
6 33:11 Košík Jozef 15
7 33:36 Jánošík Jiří 11
8 37:02 Rejhon Matěj 10
9 37:48 Koutník Jan 19

10 40:15 Magdon Matuš 12
11 40:48 Linka Luděk 7
12 40:50 Volf Václav 20
13 41:05 Janatková Radka 14
14 41:15 Rambousková Tereza 23
15 41:15 Kratochvíl Tomáš 24
16 41:53 Šťastná Tereza 9
17 42:44 Langrová Sabina 18
18 42:44 Dobrovičová Simona 8
19 45:55 Červenková Nikol 17
20 50:48 Husáková Vlaďka 6
21 50:49 Hruštička Lukáš 5
22 51:13 Hanuš Jakub 21
23 52:20 Špádová Lucie 22
24 01:17:32 Jirman Petr 1

Pořadí Čas Jméno Příjmení Startovní číslo
1 28:06 Miller Jiří 3
2 29:43 Krohlák Milan 13
3 29:55 Koťátko Ondřej 4
4 33:11 Košík Jozef 15
5 33:36 Jánošík Jiří 11
6 37:02 Rejhon Matěj 10
7 37:48 Koutník Jan 19
8 40:15 Magdon Matuš 12
9 40:48 Linka Luděk 7

10 40:50 Volf Václav 20
11 41:15 Kratochvíl Tomáš 24
12 50:49 Hruštička Lukáš 5
13 51:13 Hanuš Jakub 21
14 01:17:32 Jirman Petr 1

Pořadí Čas Jméno Příjmení Startovní číslo
1 41:05 Janatková Radka 14
2 41:15 Rambousková Tereza 23
3 41:53 Šťastná Tereza 9
4 42:44 Langrová Sabina 18
5 42:44 Dobrovičová Simona 8
6 45:55 Červenková Nikol 17
7 50:48 Husáková Vlaďka 6
8 52:20 Špádová Lucie 22

Pořadí Čas Jméno Příjmení Startovní číslo
1 29:38 Vokál Pavel 2
2 30:49 Morávek Tomáš 16
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